Locally Approved Vendor List

FY25-26

Bid Number for

Furniture/Fixtures/Equipment Orders

Quill 10% 25-37836
KAPLAN Early Learning 10%

Lakeshore Learning 5%

BSN Sports 10% 25-68429
School's In LLC 5%

A-Z Office Resource (Solly's) 50%

Supply Solutions 35%

Kerr Workplace Solutions 75% 10100022 PV 05-2020
School Specialty 14%

School Outfitters 3%

Really Good Stuff 3%

Discount School Supply 18%

Office/Instructional Supplies

Lakeshore Learning

Quill

A-Z Office Resource (Solly's)
Supply Solutions

KAPLAN Early Learning

Kerr Workplace Solutions
School Specialty

Really Good Stuff

Discount School Supply

5%
5-20%
55%
30%
10%
75%
31%
3%
18%

Screen Print/Embroidered Shirts

10100022 PV 05-2020

Williams Advertising

Tandy Promotional Advertising
Central Screen Printing
Uniform Warehouse, Inc
Fantastics

G &S Embroidery

10%

10%
custom quotes
5%
custom quotes
custom quotes

Printing/Binding

free custom quotes

Southern Printing
Williams Advertising

best custom quotes available
10%

Trophies/Awards

Staton's LLC, dba The Trophy House 10%

Williams Advertising

Tandy Promotional Advertising
Classic Medallics, Inc

Central Screen Printing, Inc
Quill

10%

10%

50%
custom quotes

20%

Industrial Paint & Supplies

free custom quotes

25-37834

GIPE Auto Color
Sherwin Williams

1% - 30% - best price depending on product

60%



Locally Approved Vendor List

Auto Repair Parts & Supplies

Bumper to Bumper

Buy Rite Parts & Supply
Tri-State International Trucks
Advance Auto

40%
10%
65%
10%

HVAC/Electrical/Plumbing Supplies

Hannan Supply
East Coast Metal Distributors
Cayce Mill Supply

30%
0%
standard 25% list

Outdoor Signage/Window Wraps

Trio Signs

5-10% custom quoting

FY25-26



