Furniture/Fixt	ures/Equipment	Bid Number for Orders
Quill	10%	25-37836
KAPLAN Early Learning	10%	
Lakeshore Learning	5%	
BSN Sports	10%	25-68429
School's In LLC	5%	
A-Z Office Resource (Solly's)	50%	
Supply Solutions	35%	
Kerr Workplace Solutions	75%	10100022 PV 05-2020
School Specialty	14%	
School Outfitters	3%	
Really Good Stuff	3%	
Discount School Supply	18%	
C	Office/Instructional Supplies	
Lakeshore Learning	5%	
Quill	5 -20%	
A-Z Office Resource (Solly's)	55%	
Supply Solutions	30%	
KAPLAN Early Learning	10%	
Kerr Workplace Solutions	75%	10100022 PV 05-2020
School Specialty	31%	
Really Good Stuff	3%	
Discount School Supply	18%	
Scr	reen Print/Embroidered Shirts	
Williams Advertising	10%	
Tandy Promotional Advertising	10%	free custom quotes
Central Screen Printing	custom quotes	
Uniform Warehouse, Inc	5%	
Fantastics	custom quotes	
G &S Embroidery	custom quotes	
	Printing/Binding	
Southern Printing	best custom quotes available	
Williams Advertising	10%	
williams Advertising	10%	
	Trophies/Awards	,
Staton's LLC, dba The Trophy House	10%	
Williams Advertising	10%	
Tandy Promotional Advertising	10%	free custom quotes
Classic Medallics, Inc	50%	
Central Screen Printing, Inc	custom quotes	
Quill	20%	25-37834
	Industrial Paint & Supplies	
	1% - 30% - best price depending or	n product
GIPE Auto Color		

Auto Repair Parts & Supplies			
Bumper to Bumper	40%		
Buy Rite Parts & Supply	10%		
Tri-State International Trucks	65%		
Advance Auto	10%		
HVAC	/Electrical/Plumbing Supplies		
Hannan Supply	30%		
East Coast Metal Distributors	0%		
Cayce Mill Supply	standard 25% list		
Outd	oor Signage/Window Wraps		
Trio Signs	5 - 10%	custom quoting	